FILTER CARTRIDGES
CUSTOM MADE
BETA
FILTER HOUSING
B È T A  I N D U S T R I E  S P E C I A L I S T  I N  P R O C E S S  S P E C I F I C  A P P L I C A T I O N S
FEATURES & BENEFITS
DESIGN ACCORDING EN13445,
ASME, AD2000, BS5500 AND

- Drain Valve
- Pressure safety valve
ORDERING INFORMATION
BCFH-010-4
40
10 - 10”
20 - 20”
30 - 30”
40 - 40”
003
001 - 1 pcs
003 - 3 pcs
...
120 - 120 pcs
Cartridge quantity
Cartridge
length
W
CS  - Carbon steel
304 - AISI 304
316 - AISI 316
...
Material
25
 25 - DN 25 (1”)
50 - DN50 (2”)
65 -DN65 (2�”)
80 - DN80 (3”)
Nozzle
size
DIMENSIONAL DATA
XXXX
Unique number
indicating
any project
requirements
(nozzle orientation,
design code,
etc).
Extra code
B
R - Rathmann
S - Swing bolts
B - Stud bolts
Q - Quick closure
Bolting
Housing